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PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

BRACKETS/TUBES – Bondable S.S.       n .018       n .022       n As per Previous Orders (Enter Quantity Only)

Upper Arch Lower ArchQuantity QuantityItem Number Item Number

Central

Lateral

Cuspid
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 1st
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 2nd
  Hooks? n
Bondable 
  1st - Molar
Bondable 
  2nd - Molar

Lower
Anteriors -
TOTAL

Cuspid
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 1st
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 2nd
  Hooks? n
Bondable 
  1st - Molar
Bondable 
  2nd - Molar

R
L
R
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R
L
R
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R
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R
L
R
L

R
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R
L
R
L
R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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R
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18
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Quantity

PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

Maxillary 1st Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
UR

UL

 UR UL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Mandibular 1st Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
LR

LL

 LR LL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Maxillary 2nd Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
UR

UL

 UR UL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Mandibular 2nd Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
LR

LL

 LR LL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Maxillary Bicuspid
Lingual Attachment

Bracket
UR

UL

 UR UL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Total
Ship

Mandibular Bicuspid
Lingual Attachment

Bracket
LR

LL

 LR LL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Total
Ship

Special Welding Instructions:

“Original” Series



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

BRACKETS/TUBES – Bondable S.S.       n .018       n .022       n As per Previous Orders (Enter Quantity Only)

Upper Arch Lower ArchQuantity QuantityItem Number Item Number

Central

Lateral

Cuspid
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 1st
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 2nd
  Hooks? n
Bondable 
  1st - Molar
Bondable 
  2nd - Molar

Lower
Anteriors -
TOTAL

Cuspid
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 1st
  Hooks? n
Bicuspid - 2nd
  Hooks? n
Bondable 
  1st - Molar
Bondable 
  2nd - Molar
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PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

ARCH WIRE ORDER FORM Date: ___________________

Diameters
Thermal

N/T
Quantity

S/E
N/T

Quantity

Pro Force
N/T

Quantity
MTA

Quantity
Stainless

Steel
Quantity

RCS
Quantity

Thank you for your order!

012U

012L 

014U

014L

016U

016L

018U

018L

020U

020L

014x025U

014x025L

016x016U

016x016L

016x022U

016x022L

016x025U

016x025L

017x025U

017x025L

018x018U

018x018L

018x025U

018x025L

019x025U

019x025L

020x020U

020x020L

021x025U

021x025L



013U
014U 
016U 
018U 
020U 
014x025U 
016x022U 
016x025U 
017x025 U 
018x025U 
019x025U 
018x018U 
020x020U 
013L2 
014L2 
016L2 
018L2 
020L2 
014x025L2 
016x022L2 
016x025L2 
017x025L2 
018x025L2 
019x025L2 
018x018L2 
020x020L2 
013L1 
014L1 
016L1
018L1 
020L1 
014x025L1 
016x022L1 
016x025L1 
017x025L1 
018x025L1 
019x025L1 
018x018L1 
020x020L1 

PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

ARCH WIRE ORDER FORM Date: ___________________

Wire Size Thermal N/T
Quantity

S/E N/T
Quantity

MTA
Quantity

Stainless Steel
Quantity

Thank you for your order!



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

ELASTOMERIC FORCE SYSTEMS ORDER FORM	 Date: ___________________

						      Chain Elastic
	 Color		  Color	 Abbreviation	 Key Tie	 Quantity	 Single Use Tie 	 Quantity	 Continuous 	 Quantity	 Open	 Quantity
	 Chip		  Name	 Code	 #330	 #330	 #301	 #301	 #304	 #304	 #302	 #302

		  Aquamarine	 Aq	 330-Aq		  301-Aq		  304-Aq		  302-Aq

		  Azure	 Az	 330-Az		  301-Az 		  304-Az		  302-Az

		  Black		 Bl	 330-Bl		  301-Bl		  304-Bl		  302-Bl

		  Blue		  B 	 330-B		  301-B		  304-B		  302-B

		  Bubble Gum	 Bg	 330-Bg		  301-Bg		  304-Bg		  302-Bg

		  Clear		 Cl	 330-Cl		  301-Cl		  304-Cl		  302-Cl

		  Cobalt	 Cb	 330-Cb		  301-Cb		  304-Cb		  302-Cb

		  Gold		  Gd	 330-Gd		  —		  304-Gd		  302-Gd

		  Green	 Gn	 330-Gn		  301-Gn		  304-Gn		  302-Gn

		  Lavender	 L	 330-L		  301-L		  304-L		  302-L

		  Light Blue	 Lb	 330-Lb		  301-Lb		  304-Lb		  302-Lb

		  Lime Green	 LiG	 330-LiG		  301-LiG 		  304-LiG		  302-LiG

		  Maroon	 M	 330-M		  301-M		  304-M		  302-M

		  Mint		  Mi	 330-Mi		  301-Mi		  304-Mi		  302-Mi

		  Navy		 N	 330-N		  301-N		  304-N		  302-N

		  Orange	 O	 330-O		  301-O		  304-O		  302-O

		  Perfect Pink	 Pp	 330-Pp		  301-Pp		  304-Pp		  302-Pp

		  Purple	 P 	 330-P		  301-P		  304-P		  302-P

		  Red		  R	 330-R		  301-R		  304-R		  302-R

		  Silver		 Sv	 330-Sv		  301-Sv		  304-Sv		  302-Sv

		  Smoke	 S	 330-S		  —		  304-S		  302-S

		  Violet		 V	 330-V		  301-V		  304-V		  302-V

		  White	 W 	 330-W		  301-W		  304-W		  302-W

		  Yellow	 Y	 330-Y		  301-Y		  304-Y		  302-Y

		  Porcelain	 PO	 330-PO		  301-PO		  304-PO		  302-PO



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

Maxillary 1st Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
UR

UL

 UR UL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Mandibular 1st Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
LR

LL

 LR LL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Maxillary 2nd Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
UR

UL

 UR UL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Mandibular 2nd Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
LR

LL

 LR LL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Total
Ship

Maxillary Bicuspid
Lingual Attachment

Bracket
UR

UL

 UR UL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Total
Ship

Mandibular Bicuspid
Lingual Attachment

Bracket
LR

LL

 LR LL
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Total
Ship

Special Welding Instructions:

“Original” Series



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer
Name

Address

Phone

Contact Person

Maxillary 1st Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
UR

UL

	 UR	 UL

29.5

30

30.5

31

31.5

32

32.5

33

33.5

34

34.5

35

35.5

36

36.5

37

37.5

38

38.5

39

39.5

40

40.5

41

41.5

42

42.5

43

43.5

44

Total
Ship

Mandibular 1st Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
LR

LL

	 LR	 LL

29.5

30

30.5

31

31.5

32

32.5

33

33.5

34

34.5

35

35.5

36

36.5

37

37.5

38

38.5

39

39.5

40

40.5

41

41.5

42

42.5

43

43.5

44

Total
Ship

Maxillary 2nd Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
UR

UL

	 UR	 UL

29.5

30

30.5

31

31.5

32

32.5

33

33.5

34

34.5

35

35.5

36

36.5

37

37.5

38

38.5

39

39.5

40

40.5

41

41.5

42

42.5

43

43.5

44

Total
Ship

Mandibular 2nd Molar
Lingual Attachment

Buccal Tube
LR

LL

	 LR	 LL

29.5

30

30.5

31

31.5

32

32.5

33

33.5

34

34.5

35

35.5

36

36.5

37

37.5

38

38.5

39

39.5

40

40.5

41

41.5

42

42.5

Total
Ship

Maxillary Bicuspid
Lingual Attachment

Bracket
UR

UL

	 UR	 UL

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

  6

  7

  8

  9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Total
Ship

Mandibular Bicuspid
Lingual Attachment

Bracket
LR

LL

	 LR	 LL

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

  6

  7

  8

  9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Total
Ship

Special Welding Instructions:

“M Series”

To Place Orders:  800-735-6029  •  Atlanta area 770-643-8896  •  Fax 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com  •  www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com




