

ORDER FORMS



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 / 770-643-8896
Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer Name _____
Address _____
Phone _____
Contact Person _____

BRACKETS/TUBES – Bondable S.S. 018 022 As per Previous Orders (Enter Quantity Only)

Upper Arch	Item Number	Quantity	Lower Arch	Item Number	Quantity
Central	R		Lower Anteriors - TOTAL		
	L				
Lateral	R				
	L				
Cuspid Hooks <input type="checkbox"/>	R		Cuspid Hooks <input type="checkbox"/>	R	
	L			L	
Bicuspid - 1st Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R		Bicuspid - 1st Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R	
	L			L	
Bicuspid - 2nd Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R		Bicuspid - 2nd Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R	
	L			L	
Bondable 1st - Molar	R		Bondable 1st - Molar	R	
	L			L	
Bondable 2nd - Molar	R		Bondable 2nd - Molar	R	
	L			L	

Line #	Description	Quantity
01		
02		
03		
04		
05		
06		
07		
08		
09		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

Thank you for your order!

Page 1 Bracket/Tubes Auxiliary Order Form

Page 2 Arch Wires Order Form

Page 3 iP Arch Wires Order Form

Page 4 Elastomeric Force Systems Order Form

Page 5 "Original" Series Order Form, Bands

Page 6 "M" Series Order Form, Bands



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS
Ph: 800-735-6029 / 770-643-8896
Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer Name _____
Address _____
Phone _____
Contact Person _____

"Original" Series

Special Welding Instructions:

Maxillary 1st Molar		Mandibular 1st Molar		Maxillary 2nd Molar		Mandibular 2nd Molar		Maxillary Bicuspid		Mandibular Bicuspid	
Lingual Attachment		Lingual Attachment		Lingual Attachment		Lingual Attachment		Lingual Attachment		Lingual Attachment	
Buccal Tube		Buccal Tube		Buccal Tube		Buccal Tube		Bracket		Bracket	
UR	UL	LR	LL	UR	UL	LR	LL	UR	UL	LR	LL
1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4
5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7
8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9
10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10
11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11
12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12
13	13	13	13	13	13	13	13	13	13	13	13
14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16
17	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	17	17
18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	21
22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22	22
23	23	23	23	23	23	23	23	23	23	23	23
24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24	24
25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26	26
27	27	27	27	27	27	27	27	27	27	27	27
28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28	28
29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29	29
30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
31	31	31	31	31	31	31	31	31	31	31	31
32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32	32
33	33	33	33	33	33	33	33	33	33	33	33
34	34	34	34	34	34	34	34	34	34	34	34
35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35
36	36	36	36	36	36	36	36	36	36	36	36
Total		Total		Total		Total		Total		Total	
Ship		Ship		Ship		Ship		Ship		Ship	



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS

Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896
 Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer Name _____
 Address _____

 Phone _____
 Contact Person _____

BRACKETS/TUBES – Bondable S.S. .018 .022 As per Previous Orders (Enter Quantity Only)

Upper Arch	Item Number	Quantity	Lower Arch	Item Number	Quantity
Central	R	R	Lower Anteriors - TOTAL		
	L	L			
Lateral	R	R			
	L	L			
Cuspid Hooks <input type="checkbox"/>	R	R	Cuspid Hooks <input type="checkbox"/>	R	R
	L	L		L	L
Bicuspid - 1st Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R	R	Bicuspid - 1st Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R	R
	L	L		L	L
Bicuspid - 2nd Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R	R	Bicuspid - 2nd Hooks? <input type="checkbox"/>	R	R
	L	L		L	L
Bondable 1st - Molar	R	R	Bondable 1st - Molar	R	R
	L	L		L	L
Bondable 2nd - Molar	R	R	Bondable 2nd - Molar	R	R
	L	L		L	L

Line #	Description	Quantity
01		
02		
03		
04		
05		
06		
07		
08		
09		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		

Thank you for your order!

To Place Orders: 800-735-6029 • Atlanta area 770-643-8896 • Fax 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com • www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS

Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com

Customer Name _____

Address _____

Phone _____

Contact Person _____

ARCH WIRE ORDER FORM

Date: _____

Diameters	Thermal N/T Quantity	S/E N/T Quantity	Pro Force N/T Quantity	MTA Quantity	Stainless Steel Quantity	RCS Quantity
012U						
012L						
014U						
014L						
016U						
016L						
018U						
018L						
020U						
020L						
014x025U						
014x025L						
016x016U						
016x016L						
016x022U						
016x022L						
016x025U						
016x025L						
017x025U						
017x025L						
018x018U						
018x018L						
018x025U						
018x025L						
019x025U						
019x025L						
020x020U						
020x020L						
021x025U						
021x025L						

To Place Orders: 800-735-6029 • Atlanta area 770-643-8896 • Fax 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com • www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS

Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com

Customer

Name _____

Address _____

Phone _____

Contact Person _____

Symmetry *IP* ARCH WIRE ORDER FORM

Date: _____

Wire Size	Thermal N/T Quantity	S/E N/T Quantity	MTA Quantity	Stainless Steel Quantity
013U				
014U				
016U				
018U				
020U				
014x025U				
016x022U				
016x025U				
017x025 U				
018x025U				
019x025U				
018x018U				
020x020U				
013L2				
014L2				
016L2				
018L2				
020L2				
014x025L2				
016x022L2				
016x025L2				
017x025L2				
018x025L2				
019x025L2				
018x018L2				
020x020L2				
013L1				
014L1				
016L1				
018L1				
020L1				
014x025L1				
016x022L1				
016x025L1				
017x025L1				
018x025L1				
019x025L1				
018x018L1				
020x020L1				

To Place Orders: 800-735-6029 • Atlanta area 770-643-8896 • Fax 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com • www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com



PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS

Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com

Customer Name _____

Address _____

Phone _____

Contact Person _____

ELASTOMERIC FORCE SYSTEMS ORDER FORM

Date: _____

Color Chip	Color Name	Abbreviation Code	Key Tie #330	Quantity #330	Single Use Tie #301	Quantity #301	Chain Elastic			
							Continuous #304	Quantity #304	Open #302	Quantity #302
	Aquamarine	Aq	330-Aq		301-Aq		304-Aq		302-Aq	
	Azure	Az	330-Az		301-Az		304-Az		302-Az	
	Black	Bl	330-Bl		301-Bl		304-Bl		302-Bl	
	Blue	B	330-B		301-B		304-B		302-B	
	Bubble Gum	Bg	330-Bg		301-Bg		304-Bg		302-Bg	
	Clear	Cl	330-Cl		301-Cl		304-Cl		302-Cl	
	Cobalt	Cb	330-Cb		301-Cb		304-Cb		302-Cb	
	Gold	Gd	330-Gd		—		304-Gd		302-Gd	
	Green	Gn	330-Gn		301-Gn		304-Gn		302-Gn	
	Lavender	L	330-L		301-L		304-L		302-L	
	Light Blue	Lb	330-Lb		301-Lb		304-Lb		302-Lb	
	Lime Green	LiG	330-LiG		301-LiG		304-LiG		302-LiG	
	Maroon	M	330-M		301-M		304-M		302-M	
	Mint	Mi	330-Mi		301-Mi		304-Mi		302-Mi	
	Navy	N	330-N		301-N		304-N		302-N	
	Orange	O	330-O		301-O		304-O		302-O	
	Perfect Pink	Pp	330-Pp		301-Pp		304-Pp		302-Pp	
	Purple	P	330-P		301-P		304-P		302-P	
	Red	R	330-R		301-R		304-R		302-R	
	Silver	Sv	330-Sv		301-Sv		304-Sv		302-Sv	
	Smoke	S	330-S		—		304-S		302-S	
	Violet	V	330-V		301-V		304-V		302-V	
	White	W	330-W		301-W		304-W		302-W	
	Yellow	Y	330-Y		301-Y		304-Y		302-Y	
	Porcelain	PO	330-PO		301-PO		304-PO		302-PO	

To Place Orders: 800-735-6029 • Atlanta area 770-643-8896 • Fax 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com • www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com



“Original” Series

PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS

Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896

Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer Name _____

Address _____

Phone _____

Contact Person _____

Special Welding Instructions:

Maxillary 1st Molar			Mandibular 1st Molar			Maxillary 2nd Molar			Mandibular 2nd Molar			Maxillary Bicuspid			Mandibular Bicuspid		
Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment		
Buccal Tube			Buccal Tube			Buccal Tube			Buccal Tube			Bracket			Bracket		
UR			LR			UR			LR			UR			LR		
UL			LL			UL			LL			UL			LL		
	UR	UL		LR	LL		UR	UL		LR	LL		UR	UL		LR	LL
1			1			1			1			1			1		
2			2			2			2			2			2		
3			3			3			3			3			3		
4			4			4			4			4			4		
5			5			5			5			5			5		
6			6			6			6			6			6		
7			7			7			7			7			7		
8			8			8			8			8			8		
9			9			9			9			9			9		
10			10			10			10			10			10		
11			11			11			11			11			11		
12			12			12			12			12			12		
13			13			13			13			13			13		
14			14			14			14			14			14		
15			15			15			15			15			15		
16			16			16			16			16			16		
17			17			17			17			17			17		
18			18			18			18			18			18		
19			19			19			19			19			19		
20			20			20			20			20			20		
21			21			21			21			21			21		
22			22			22			22			22			22		
23			23			23			23			23			23		
24			24			24			24			24			24		
25			25			25			25								
26			26			26			26								
27			27			27			27								
28			28			28			28								
29			29			29			29								
30			30			30			30								
31			31			31			31								
32			32			32			32								
33			33			33			33								
34			34			34			34								
35			35			35			35								
36			36			36			36								
Total			Total			Total			Total			Total			Total		
Ship			Ship			Ship			Ship			Ship			Ship		

10 Place Orders: 800-735-6029 • Atlanta area 770-643-8896 • Fax 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com • www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com



“M Series”

PHOENIX ORTHODONTICS

Ph: 800-735-6029 | 770-643-8896
 Fax: 770-643-1974

Customer Name _____
 Address _____

 Phone _____
 Contact Person _____

Special Welding Instructions:

Special Welding Instructions:																	
Maxillary 1st Molar			Mandibular 1st Molar			Maxillary 2nd Molar			Mandibular 2nd Molar			Maxillary Bicuspid			Mandibular Bicuspid		
Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment			Lingual Attachment		
Buccal Tube			Buccal Tube			Buccal Tube			Buccal Tube			Bracket			Bracket		
UR			LR			UR			LR			UR			LR		
UL			LL			UL			LL			UL			LL		
	UR	UL		LR	LL		UR	UL		LR	LL		UR	UL		LR	LL
29.5			29.5			29.5			29.5			1			1		
30			30			30			30			2			2		
30.5			30.5			30.5			30.5			3			3		
31			31			31			31			4			4		
31.5			31.5			31.5			31.5			5			5		
32			32			32			32			6			6		
32.5			32.5			32.5			32.5			7			7		
33			33			33			33			8			8		
33.5			33.5			33.5			33.5			9			9		
34			34			34			34			10			10		
34.5			34.5			34.5			34.5			11			11		
35			35			35			35			12			12		
35.5			35.5			35.5			35.5			13			13		
36			36			36			36			14			14		
36.5			36.5			36.5			36.5			15			15		
37			37			37			37			16			16		
37.5			37.5			37.5			37.5			17			17		
38			38			38			38			18			18		
38.5			38.5			38.5			38.5			19			19		
39			39			39			39			20			20		
39.5			39.5			39.5			39.5			21			21		
40			40			40			40			22			22		
40.5			40.5			40.5			40.5			23			23		
41			41			41			41			24			24		
41.5			41.5			41.5			41.5								
42			42			42			42								
42.5			42.5			42.5			42.5								
43			43			43											
43.5			43.5			43.5											
44			44			44											
Total			Total			Total			Total			Total			Total		
Ship			Ship			Ship			Ship			Ship			Ship		

To Place Orders: 800-735-6029 • Atlanta area 770-643-8896 • Fax 770-643-1974

orders@phoenixorthoga.com • www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com

